P12000021967

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(13.333)				
(0), (0), (7), (7), (9)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Sourielle Hallisse,)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800223767118

03/05/12--01032--033 **113.75

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: Sub-Z	Shakti Vision, INC.		
	Name of F	Resulting Florida Profit Co	rporation
			n, and fees are submitted to convert an ecordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:	
Claire Reid			
	Contact Person		
EastBiz.com			
	Firm/Company		
5348 Vegas Dr			
	Address		
Las Vegas, NV 89	9108		
	City, State and Zip Code		
info@incparadise	e.com be used for future annual r	eport notification)	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Claire P	reid	at (702) 871	1-8678
Name of Con	tact Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:	
□ \$105.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING A	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Clifton Building		Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee,	

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:	
Sub-Z Shakti Vision, LLC	IVISION S
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	33. − 33.
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company	12 MAR -5 AM II: 34
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	AHII: 34
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	ω δ
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
On August 3, 2010 ,	
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under th which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	e laws of
N/A	
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorpo</u>	ration:
Sub-Z Shakti Vision Inc	
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date light attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)	
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.607.1115, F.S., in effecting the conversion.	

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this <u>28</u> day of <u>FEBRUM</u>	ZY , 20_1Z.	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporal Individual signing affirms that the facts stated in the a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	nis document are true. Any false informa	ation constitutes
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, G	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have	not been
selected, an Incorporator:	a historia	
Printed Name: Ankush Kohli Title:	Director	
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Busines stated in this document are true. Any false informa s.817.155, F.S. [See below for required signature(s). Signature: Printed Name: Ankush Kohli	tion constitutes a third degree felony as	
Printed Name: Ankush Kohli	Title: Member/Manager	
Signature: Printed Name:	PPAS_1	
rrinica Name:	Title:	
Signature:	•	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	•
Signature:Printed Name:	Tal	
Fillifica Marie:	1)tie:	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	• "
	•	
Signature:Printed Name:	Til	
rimed Name.	_ little:	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership:	_
Signatures of ALL General Partners.		☆ ₹ ,
XA WILL A T. W. A. A. A. A. A.		333
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		3. 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
organical of a Memoer of Authorized Representative.		1 95°
All others:		ઝ 000
Signature of an authorized person.		
-		= 500
Fees:	## F 00	· 二
Certificate of Conversion:	\$35.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$70.00	.
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)	
Commodic of Julius.	\$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

ARTICLE I	NAME Sub-Z Shakti Vision,	INC.	
The name of the	corporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if diffe	erent is:
	13916 Bramble Bush Ct	429 N. Oakhurst Dr. Apt. #	
	Orlando, FL 32832	Beverly Hills, CA 90210	
ARTICLE III			
Film investr	which the corporation is organized is:		
Fill liveSt	nents		
ARTICLE IV			
The number of st	nares of stock is:1000		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors	
	Title:Ankush Kohli	Name and Title:	
Address:	429 N. Oakhurst Dr. Apt. #302	Address:	
	Beverly Hills, CA 90210		····
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
Manage and t	Tial	Name and Title	SE SE
Name and Address:	Title:	Address:	
Audiess.		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		ා පිළි
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable		AM III: 34
Name:	Patricia A. Floyd		<u> </u>
Address:	13916 Bramble Bush Ct, Orlando, FL 32832		اسور است. و مراسع الله ف
	120a000, FL 32632		: 34
	INCORPORATOR		₩ #
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ankush Kohli	National Programme	
Address:	429 N. Oakhurst Dr. Apt. #302_		
	Beverly Hills, CA 90210		
Havine been nar	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated corporation at the	place designated in
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as		
1	10-1		26
- a y	uua Itoud	20	28 (S
<u></u>	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein		tion submitted in a
document to the l	Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	/ Q / C 0 ·		1-01,-
٠٠٠ - ٠٠٠		<u>Ç- 2-</u>	1-8112
	Required Signature/Incorporator		. Date.